RG-S2915-L Series
Simplified Gigabit Switch
Datasheet
  RG-S2915-L Series Simplified Gigabit Switch Datasheet 01
RG-S2915-L series switches are next-generation cost-
effective L3 access switches released by Ruijie Networks
for commercial real estate customers, hotels, small- and
medium-sized enterprises. The series include PoE and

1000M twisted pair
1000M
07Ordering Information
Model Description
RG-S2915-48GT4MS-L 48 × 10/100/1000Base-T copper ports with auto-negotiation, 4 × 1GE/2.5GE SFP ports, fixed single AC
power supply
RG-S2915-24GT4MS-L 24 × 10/100/1000Base-T copper ports with auto-negotiation, 4 × 1GE/2.5GE SFP ports, fixed single AC
power supply
RG-S2915-24GT4MS-P-L 24 × 10/100/1000Base-T copper ports with auto-negotiation, 4 × 1GE/2.5GE SFP ports, fixed single AC
power supply, PoE/PoE+ power supply, 370 W PoE power supply
RG-S2915-10GT2MS-P-L 10 × 10/100/1000Base-T copper ports with auto-negotiation, 2 × 1GE/2.5GE SFP ports, fixed single AC
power supply, PoE/PoE+ power supply, 125 W PoE power supply
2.5G-SFP-LX03-SM1310-BIDI-I SFP 2.5G BIDI transceiver-TX1310/RX1550, 3 km, LC
2.5G-SFP-LX03-SM1550-BIDI-I SFP 2.5G BIDI transceiver-TX1550/RX1310, 3 km, LC
MINI-GBIC-SX-MM850 1000BASE-SX, SFP transceiver, SM (850 nm, 500 m, LC).
MINI-GBIC-LX-SM1310 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, SM (1310 nm, 10 km, LC)
MINI-GBIC-LH40-SM1310 1000BASE-LH, SFP transceiver, SM (1310 nm, 40 km, LC)
MINI-GBIC-ZX80-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX80, SFP transceiver, SM (1550 nm, 80 km, LC)
  RG-S2915-L Series Simplified Gigabit Switch Datasheet 08
08Package Contents
Device RG-S2915-48GT4MS-L RG-S2915-24GT4MS-L RG-S2915-24GT4MS-P-L RG-S2915-10GT2MS-P-L
Host 1 1 1 1
Power Cord 1 1 1 1